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Team

Fixer Upper 15
Goron Guardians
Stallions 7
Whack

Cerrano

2024
Ezmoneymango
Gas House Gorillas
BlackSox

HitMen
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Dyn

Final Standings

Playoffs

2024

Stallions 7

Fixer Upper 15
Goron Guardians

Owner
Jason Hoel
Christopher Jordan

Matt Rutherford

Adam Robertson Brad Demi@

Joseph Manganaro
Steven Fink

Randy Ayotte

1218.1
1204.9
1142.3
1021.2
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WPct
0.714
0.667
0.667
0.619
0.571
0.524
0.476
0.476
0.429
0.381
0.381
0.095
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PF
6337.5
6325.0
6276.0
6312.5
6300.0
6323.0
6135.0
5906.0
5254.5
5552.5
5336.5
3935.0

PA
5640.0
6116.5
5429.5
5766.5
5312.0
5904.5
5929.0
6302.5
5796.5
6113.0
5996.5
5687.0
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